

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No. 728 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. G.D. Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Mehboob Rahi, Advocate for the respondent. Heard learned counsel for the parties. At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list this case on 19.04.2022 as fresh. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 13.04.2022 Shubham

--	--	--	--