

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	15.03.2023		WPMS No. 728 of 2022 <u>Sri Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> Mr. G.D. Joshi, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for the respondents. No counter affidavit has been filed till date. Further time is sought. Let the same be filed positively within four weeks, as the last opportunity. The petitioner should place on record the true English translated copies of the impugned orders, before the next date. List on 06.07.2023. Interim orders to continue till the next date. (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 15.03.2023 Rahul