

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.728 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. G.D. Joshi, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. DCS Rawat, learned counsel for the respondent no.2. 3. Urgency application (IA/3/2024) is disposed of by directing the matter to be listed on 29.10.2025. 4. Interim order dated 19.04.2022 to continue till the next date. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 20.08.2025 <i>R.Dang</i>